TABS TSI Update November

9th Graders (76)

Reading
Writing
Math

10th Graders (108)
Reading

Writing

Math

11th Graders (82)
Reading

Writing

Math

12th Graders (91)
Reading

Writing

Math

Total Students (357)
Reading

Writing
Math

2019

Total Students Passed

38
70
20

93
107
74

81
81
77

91
91
90

Total Students Passed
303

349
261

Percentage

50%
92.10%
26.30%

86.10%
99%
68.50%

98.70%
98.70%
93.90%

100%
100%
99%

Percentage
84.80%

97.70%
73.10%



