TABS TSI Update November 2019

9th Graders (76)	Total Students Passed	Percentage
Reading	38	50%
Writing	70	92.10%
Math	20	26.30%
10th Graders (108)		
Reading	93	86.10%
Writing	107	99%
Math	74	68.50%
11th Graders (82)		
Reading	81	98.70%
Writing	81	98.70%
Math	77	93.90%
12th Graders (91)		
Reading	91	100%
Writing	91	100%
Math	90	99%
Total Students (357)	Total Students Passed	Percentage
Reading	303	84.80%
Writing	349	97.70%
Math	261	73.10%